
 

Effective Wednesday, November 10, 2021

LAXFlyAway.org|  1–866–iFLYLAX  |   1–866–435–9529

SAVE TIME!
BUY YOUR TICKET NOW  Tickets

The LAX FlyAway® bus service accepts American Express, MasterCard,
and Visa debit or credit cards ticket purchases. Cash is NOT accepted
on any route.

As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles
does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request, will provide reasonable
accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services, and activities.

LAX FlyAway® Fares
(Fares shown for one-way travel. Fares subject to change)

ROUTES 

Fare

Union Station 

$9.75
Children 5 and under ride free with paid adult fare.

Updated 10-20-21
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8:00 PM
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9:30 PM

10:00 PM
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Union Station to LAX
Depart Union Station

Patsaouras Transit Plaza

5:40 AM
6:10 AM

6:40 AM

7:10 AM 

7:40 AM 
8:10 AM 

8:40 AM 

9:10 AM 

9:40 AM 

10:10 AM 
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12:40 PM

1:10 PM
1:40 PM

2:10 PM

2:40 PM

3:10 PM
3:40 PM

4:10 PM

4:40 PM

5:10 PM

5:40 PM

6:10 PM

6:40 PM

7:10 PM

7:40 PM
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8:40 PM
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9:40 PM

10:10 PM

10:40 PM
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11:40 PM

12:10 AM

12:40 AM

1:10 AM

LAX to Union Station
Depart LAX Terminal 1 (Departure times for terminals 2‐7

vary based on traf�c conditions in the Central Terminal Area)

 FlyAway® Bus Departure Schedule



®

LAXFlyAway.org
1-866-iFLYLAX (1-866-435-9529)

Effective Wednesday, November 10, 2021

1:00 AM 10:20 AM 5:40 PM
2:00 AM 10:40 AM 6:00 PM
3:00 AM 11:00 AM 6:20 PM
3:30 AM 11:20 AM 6:40 PM
4:00 AM 11:40 AM 7:00 PM
4:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:20 PM
5:00 AM 12:20 PM 7:40 PM
5:20 AM 12:40 PM 8:00 PM
5:40 AM 1:00 PM 8:20 PM
6:00 AM 1:20 PM 8:40 PM
6:20 AM 1:40 PM 9:00 PM
6:40 AM 2:00 PM 9:20 PM
7:00 AM 2:20 PM 9:40 PM
7:20 AM 2:40 PM 10:00 PM
7:40 AM 3:00 PM 10:20 PM
8:00 AM 3:20 PM 10:40 PM
8:20 AM 3:40 PM 11:00 PM
8:40 AM 4:00 PM 11:20 PM
9:00 AM 4:20 PM 11:40 PM
9:20 AM 4:40 PM 12:00 AM
9:40 AM 5:00 PM
10:00 AM 5:20 PM

Van Nuys to LAX
Depart Van Nuys �

FlyAway Bus Terminal

2:30 AM 11:40 AM 7:00 PM
3:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:20 PM
4:30 AM 12:20 PM 7:40 PM
5:00 AM 12:40 PM 8:00 PM
5:30 AM 1:00 PM 8:20 PM
6:00 AM 1:20 PM 8:40 PM
6:20 AM 1:40 PM 9:00 PM
6:40 AM 2:00 PM 9:20 PM
7:00 AM 2:20 PM 9:40 PM
7:20 AM 2:40 PM 10:00 PM
7:40 AM 3:00 PM 10:20 PM
8:00 AM 3:20 PM 10:40 PM
8:20 AM 3:40 PM 11:00 PM
8:40 AM 4:00 PM 11:20 PM
9:00 AM 4:20 PM 11:40 PM
9:20 AM 4:40 PM 12:00 AM
9:40 AM 5:00 PM 12:20 AM
10:00 AM 5:20 PM 12:40 AM
10:20 AM 5:40 PM 1:00 AM
10:40 AM 6:00 PM 1:20 AM
11:00 AM 6:20 PM
11:20 AM 6:40 PM

LAX to Van Nuys
Depart LAX Terminal 1 (Departure times for 

terminals 2‐7 vary based on traffic conditions 
in the Central Terminal Area)

SAVE TIME!
BUY YOUR TICKET NOW 

Tickets�
The LAX FlyAway® bus service accepts American Express, 
�MasterCard, and Visa debit or credit cards ticket purchases.� 
Cash is NOT accepted on any route.��

As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act,�
the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability�
and, upon request, will provide reasonable accommodation to ensure�
equal access to its programs, services, and activities.

�LAX FlyAway® Fares�
(Fares shown for one-way travel. Fares subject to change)

ROUTES 

Fare

Van Nuys

$9.75
Children 5 and under ride free with paid adult fare.

FlyAway®  Bus Departure Schedule
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