LAX FlyAway® Bus Departure Schedule

Effective Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Union Station to LAX

Depart Union Station

Patsaouras Transit Plaza			
3:00 AM	11:30 AM	7:00 PM	
4:00 AM	12:00 PM	7:30 PM	
5:00 AM	12:30 PM	8:00 PM	
5:30 AM	1:00 PM	8:30 PM	
6:00 AM	1:30 PM	9:00 PM	
6:30 AM	2:00 PM	9:30 PM	
7:00 AM	2:30 PM	10:00 PM	
7:30 AM	3:00 PM	10:30 PM	
8:00 AM	3:30 PM	11:00 PM	
8:30 AM	4:00 PM	11:30 PM	
9:00 AM	4:30 PM		
9:30 AM	5:00 PM		
10:00 AM	5:30 PM		
10:30 AM	6:00 PM		
11:00 AM	6:30 PM		

LAX to Union Station

Depart LAX Terminal 1 (Departure times for terminals 2-7 vary based on traffic conditions in the Central Terminal Area)

5:40 AM	1:10 PM	8:40 PM
6:10 AM	1:40 PM	9:10 PM
6:40 AM	2:10 PM	9:40 PM
7:10 AM	2:40 PM	10:10 PM
7:40 AM	3:10 PM	10:40 PM
8:10 AM	3:40 PM	11:10 PM
8:40 AM	4:10 PM	11:40 PM
9:10 AM	4:40 PM	12:10 AM
9:40 AM	5:10 PM	12:40 AM
10:10 AM	5:40 PM	1:10 AM
10:40 AM	6:10 PM	
11:10 AM	6:40 PM	
11:40 AM	7:10 PM	
12:10 PM	7:40 PM	
12:40 PM	8:10 PM	

LAX FlyAway® Fares

(Fares shown for one-way travel. Fares subject to change)

ROUTES	Union Station	
Fare	\$9.75	
Children 5 and under ride free with paid adult fare.		

Tickets

The LAX FlyAway® bus service accepts American Express, MasterCard, and Visa debit or credit cards ticket purchases. Cash is NOT accepted on any route.

As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request, will provide reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services, and activities.

SAVE TIME! **BUY YOUR TICKET NOW**





FLYAWAY LAXFlyAway.org 1-866-iFLYLAX 1-866-435-9529

LAX FlyAway® Bus Departure Schedule

Effective Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Van Nuys to LAX

Depart Van Nuys FlyAway <u>Bus Terminal</u>

TiyAway Das terminar			
1:00 AM	10:20 AM	5:40 PM	
2:00 AM	10:40 AM	6:00 PM	
3:00 AM	11:00 AM	6:20 PM	
3:30 AM	11:20 AM	6:40 PM	
4:00 AM	11:40 AM	7:00 PM	
4:30 AM	12:00 PM	7:20 PM	
5:00 AM	12:20 PM	7:40 PM	
5:20 AM	12:40 PM	8:00 PM	
5:40 AM	1:00 PM	8:20 PM	
6:00 AM	1:20 PM	8:40 PM	
6:20 AM	1:40 PM	9:00 PM	
6:40 AM	2:00 PM	9:20 PM	
7:00 AM	2:20 PM	9:40 PM	
7:20 AM	2:40 PM	10:00 PM	
7:40 AM	3:00 PM	10:20 PM	
8:00 AM	3:20 PM	10:40 PM	
8:20 AM	3:40 PM	11:00 PM	
8:40 AM	4:00 PM	11:20 PM	
9:00 AM	4:20 PM	11:40 PM	
9:20 AM	4:40 PM	12:00 AM	
9:40 AM	5:00 PM		
10:00 AM	5:20 PM		

LAX FlyAway® Fares

(Fares shown for one-way travel. Fares subject to change)

ROUTES	Van Nuys	
Fare	\$9.75	
Children 5 and under ride free with paid adult fare.		

Tickets

The LAX FlyAway® bus service accepts American Express, MasterCard, and Visa debit or credit cards ticket purchases. Cash is NOT accepted on any route.

As a covered entity under Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Angeles does not discriminate on the basis of disability and, upon request, will provide reasonable accommodation to ensure equal access to its programs, services, and activities.



LAX to Van Nuys

Depart LAX Terminal 1 (Departure times for terminals 2-7 vary based on traffic conditions in the Central Terminal Area)

iii tiio oontiai ioniiiiai Aioaj			
2:30 AM	11:40 AM	7:00 PM	
3:30 AM	12:00 PM	7:20 PM	
4:30 AM	12:20 PM	7:40 PM	
5:00 AM	12:40 PM	8:00 PM	
5:30 AM	1:00 PM	8:20 PM	
6:00 AM	1:20 PM	8:40 PM	
6:20 AM	1:40 PM	9:00 PM	
6:40 AM	2:00 PM	9:20 PM	
7:00 AM	2:20 PM	9:40 PM	
7:20 AM	2:40 PM	10:00 PM	
7:40 AM	3:00 PM	10:20 PM	
8:00 AM	3:20 PM	10:40 PM	
8:20 AM	3:40 PM	11:00 PM	
8:40 AM	4:00 PM	11:20 PM	
9:00 AM	4:20 PM	11:40 PM	
9:20 AM	4:40 PM	12:00 AM	
9:40 AM	5:00 PM	12:20 AM	
10:00 AM	5:20 PM	12:40 AM	
10:20 AM	5:40 PM	1:00 AM	
10:40 AM	6:00 PM	1:20 AM	
11:00 AM	6:20 PM		
11:20 AM	6:40 PM		

SAVE TIME!

BUY YOUR TICKET NOW

